County Councillor: North
Tipperary County Council, The Courthouse, Nenagh,
Co. Tipperary; National Corporate Fundraiser: Fianna

Fail, 65-66 Lower Mount Street, Dublin 2.

2. Shares. Shares: First Active Pic, bank/financial services.

Other Information Provided: 36,183 Shares, Thirty

Six Thousand One Hundred and Eighty Three Shares.

3. Directorships. Hanafin Trading Ltd: communications business.

Other Information Provided: Currently non-trading.

4P 4. Land. Teach an Chuinne, Parnell St, Thurles: letting; 18

Strand Palace, Youghal, Co. Cork: letting.

5. Gifts. Nil

6.